ADVANTECH - PPC-3150S
PPC3150S-GRUNDDATA

15" Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® N2930

Processor

* 15" screen

e 4:3 format

e IP65 in front

 For recessed and VESA mounting

Product description

ADMNTECH

Enabling an fntelligpernt Planes

Advantech's PPC Series is a versatile series with many connections for USB, Ethernet and COM ports.

The fanless design, low power consumption and compact size make this series optimal for visualizing your application.

Specifications
Approvals
Backlight
Clock Speed
Contrast
CPU
Depth
Display format
Display Resolution
Display Size
Front panel thickness
Height
IP Class
Luminance

Material Protection

BSMI, CB, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
LED

1.83

700:1

Celeron N2930

51.5

4:3

1024X768

15

312.46

IP65

400

Zinc plated steel



Materials Front Frame
Memory RAM

Number Of Colors Display
Number of cores CPU

Power Consumption

Power Supply DC max

Power Supply DC min
Punching

Temperature range bearing, from
Temperature range bearing, to
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Weight

Width

Viewing Angle

Aluminium

16.2

20

24

12

382x303

-40

60

50

391.36

80/70
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