

ADVANTECH - PPC-3150S

PPC3150S-GRUNDDATA
 15" Fanless Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® N2930 Processor

- 15" screen
- 4:3 format
- IP65 in front
- For recessed and VESA mounting



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Advantech's PPC Series is a versatile series with many connections for USB, Ethernet and COM ports.

The fanless design, low power consumption and compact size make this series optimal for visualizing your application.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals	BSMI, CB, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Backlight	LED
Clock Speed	1.83
Contrast	700:1
CPU	Celeron N2930
Depth	51.5
Display format	4:3
Display Resolution	1024X768
Display Size	15
Front panel thickness	6
Height	312.46
IP Class	IP65
Luminance	400
Memory RAM	4
Number Of Colors Display	16.2

Number of cores CPU	4
Power Consumption	20
Power Supply DC max	24
Power Supply DC min	12
Punching	382x303
Temperature range bearing, from	-40
Temperature range bearing, to	60
Temperature range from	0
Temperature range to	50
Weight	4
Width	391.36
Viewing Angle	80/70